HCCS

Holy Cross Catholic School

August

September

October

November

December

J anuary

Eebruary

16/17
17
18
23
25

26

11/12
27

1

18

22
23/24

1&4
11
24-26

6-10

10

22
23-1/2

14
17
30/31

1-5

18
21

2021-2022 School Calendar

Teacher workdays

K-5 Virtual Orientation

First Day of School - Grades 1-5

First Day of School - Young 5's & Kindergarten
First Day of School - Pre-K 4

First School Mass 9:30am

First Day of School - Pre-K 3

No School- Labor Day
St. Mary's Festival
Fall Picture Day

No School - PD Day

No School- Teacher In-Service
End of the First Quarter

St. John's Festival

Parent Conferences K-5
Picture Retake Day
No School- Thanksgiving Break

Christmas Program

Book Fair

Santa Breakfast

End of Second Quarter

No School- Christmas Break

School Resumes

No School

No School- Martin Luther King Jr. Day
Catholic Schools Week Begins

Catholic Schools Week

HCCS Reverse Raffle

No School- Teacher In-Service
No School- President's Day




March 2 Ash Wednesday

11 End of Third Quarter

21-25 No School- Spring Break
April 6 Spring Pictures

15 No School- Good Friday

18 No School- Easter Monday
May 4 May Crowning

15 Knight of the Arts

25 Last Day of School
June 6-10 STEM Science Camp

*All dates are fentative and subject to change™



