



2021-2022 School Calendar

<u>August</u>	16/17 17 18 23 25	Teacher workdays K-5 Virtual Orientation First Day of School - Grades 1-5 First Day of School - Young 5's & Kindergarten First Day of School - Pre-K 4 First School Mass 9:30am First Day of School - Pre-K 3
<u>September</u>	6 11/12 27	No School- Labor Day St. Mary's Festival Fall Picture Day
<u>October</u>	11 18 22 23/24	No School - PD Day No School- Teacher In-Service End of the First Quarter St. John's Festival
<u>November</u>	1&4 11 24-26	Parent Conferences K-5 Picture Retake Day No School- Thanksgiving Break
<u>December</u>	5 6-10 10 22 23- 1/2	Christmas Program Book Fair Santa Breakfast End of Second Quarter No School- Christmas Break
<u>January</u>	3 14 17 30/31	School Resumes No School No School- Martin Luther King Jr. Day Catholic Schools Week Begins
<u>February</u>	1-5 5 18 21	Catholic Schools Week HCCS Reverse Raffle No School- Teacher In-Service No School- President's Day

<u>March</u>	2 11 21-25	Ash Wednesday End of Third Quarter No School- Spring Break
<u>April</u>	6 15 18	Spring Pictures No School- Good Friday No School- Easter Monday
<u>May</u>	4 15 25	May Crowning Knight of the Arts Last Day of School
<u>June</u>	6-10	STEM Science Camp

^{*}All dates are tentative and subject to change*